3. НАСЕЛЕНИЕ

[bookmark: _GoBack]8.4. ОТДЫХ И ОЗДОРОВЛЕНИЕ ДЕТЕЙ
	
	2010
	2015
	2018
	2019
	2020
	2021

	Численность детей,
отдохнувших  за лето – 
всего, тыс. человек
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Беларусь
	424,1
	362,0
	380,9
	392,0
	172,9
	344,2

	Россия1)
	4 893,9
	4 661,2
	4 274,4
	4 331,4
	707,1
	3 597,5


1) 2018 – 2019 гг. – за период с мая по сентябрь. С 2020 г. – июнь-август.
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